Posicién

Nombre

Arribas Iriarte,Mikel
Villanueva Merino,Pablo
Garcia-Mayoral de Castro,Julian
Lopez Alvarez, Tomas
Guerendiain Gofii,lldefonso
Gogorza Fonseca,Alvaro
Juantorena Goikoetxea,lgor
Lacunza Juangarcia,Carlos
Llovet Diaz,Fernando
Villanueva Aldazabal,Jose Juan
Tourdn Porto,Javier

de Irala Urquiri,Pello

Iraizoz Reclusa,Eduardo
Juanes del Valle,Fernando
Marin Guirado,Francisco Antonio
Casado Belzunce,Ricardo
Ayensa Vicente,Javier
Gonzalez Huberty,Adrian
Gomez Sanchez,Maximino
Altadill Argain,Fernando
Zapata Fernandez,Jorge
Lopez Ordofiez,Francisco
Lizarazu Lopez,Mikel
Roque Herrera,Octavio
Jaen Sobrino,Francisco

del Rio Pascal,Juan Pedro
Errea Mayo,Daniel
Larrasoafia Alcalde,Daniel
Casado Morales,lgnacio
Lopez Ochoa,lgnacio
Bermejo Garces,Javier

HCPExacto Resultado
0,5
0,2
0,7
3,3
2,6

-0,3
6,2
3,6
8,3
8,6
5,6
6,8
52
8,1
3,6

4
10
6,7

11,3

10,6
9,8

10
9,1

11,4

10,4
9,9
4,4

10,6
8,3

11,4
0,2
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72
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79
79
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85
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88
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91
91
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95
95
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